

2nd on bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of road from Mehsi Dakbangla Chowk to Mahmada Farm H/R. road se to Mojahida via Dube Tal under MINSY. NDB (Awlesh)					
Agency - Randhir Kumar					
Agreement No- 15 SBD/2023-24					
Agreement No- 139,41943-00					
Constn Cost - 1,28,840.96=0					
Maintenance Cost- 1057847=0					
Date of start - 21/01/2024					
Date of Completion- 20/01/2025					
Record Entry					

① Provn Prime coat with emulsion (SS1)					
1	X	10	X	$5.70 + 4.05 = 9.75$	48.75
3	X	30	X	3.75	337.50
1	X	12	X	$7.10 + 4.90 = 12.00$	72.00
1	X	30	X	3.75	112.50
1	X	22	X	3.75	82.50
4	X	30	X	3.75	450.00
1	X	10	X	3.75	37.50
2	X	30	X	3.75	225.00
1	X	10	X	$6.10 + 4.05 = 10.15$	50.25
1	X	50	X	3.75	112.50
3	X	30	X	3.75	337.50
1	X	10	X	$6.10 + 4.05 = 10.15$	50.25
1	X	20	X	3.75	75.00

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q-VTMBP11① = 0.887 sheet					
ch. 75573.34 sheet					67071
(2) Excavation for roadway (box cutting)					
Q-VTMBP11② = 74.0511					
ch. 103 = 96/11 R - 7698 =					
(3) Constn of embankment from roadway cutting					
Q-VTMBP11③ = 44.4311					
ch. 81.26/11 - R - 3610 =					
(4) Constn of embankment					
lead up to 1000 ft					
Q-VTMBP12④ = 434.4311					
ch. 260 = 88/11 R 113334 =					
(5) Constn of embankment lead up to 100 ft					
Q-VTMBP12⑤ = 1737.7311					
ch. 195 = 89/11 R - 34040 =					
(6) Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q-VTMBP12⑥ = 2290.6811					
ch. 264.42/11 R - 605702 =					
(7) from granular sub base					
Q-VTMBP12⑦ = 659.6611					
ch. 3215 = 09/11 R - 2120866 =					

Continuation 32,58685 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8 / 9) From laying, spreading and compacting w.b.m. grade-3					
Q-VTNB/13(8) = 374.14 m ²					
e.h. 5552.68/m ² R. 2077.47					
(9 / 10) From Prime coat with emulsion (SS1)					
Q-VTNB/17(10) = 3191.25 m ²					
e.h. 57 = 90/m ² - R. 184773					
(10 / 11) From Tack coat with emulsion (RS1)					
Q-VTNB/18(11) = 3191.25 m ²					
e.h. 19.84/m ² - R. 63314					
(11 / 12) From laying and rolling Mix seal					
Q-VTNB/18(12) = 3191.25 m ²					
e.h. 293.72/m ² R. 937334					
(12 / 13) Constn of un-reinforced pcc Pavement					
Q-VTNB/13(13) = 299.73 m ²					
e.h. 9151.28/m ² R. 2742913					
(13 / 15) From and fixing ordinary km stone					
Q-VTNB/20(15) = 2 m ²					
e.h. 3040 = 18/each R. 6080 = 0					
(14 / 15) 200 m stone					
Q-VTNB/20(16) = 5 m ²					
e.h. 83356/each R. 4168					

Continuation

9274746

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (16) Brown and fixing masonry informatory sign board Q-VTNR/13(10) = 2 Nos P20(7) = 1 Nos 3 Nos					
c R. - 11657.46/sqch R. 34,972.00					
(15) (18) Brown and fixing boundary Pillar Q-VTNR/20(9) = 15 Nos c R. - 764.32/sqch R. 11,465.70					
(16) (19) 600mm equilateral Q-VTNR/20(8) = 5 Nos c R. 4301.27/sqch R. 21,506.20					
(17) (20) 600mm circular Q-VTNR/20(8) = 6 Nos c R. 5724.99/sqch R. 34,350.20					
(18) (21) 600mm x 450mm Q-VTNR/20(8) = 1 Nos c R. 5579.26/sqch R. 5579.00					
(19) (22) 600mm side octagon Q-VTNR/20(8) = 1 Nos c R. 10,085.87/sqch R. 10,086.00					
(20) (23) Brown and laying Road Marking (5T portion) Q-VTNR/19(9) 166.80 R c R. 886.46/m R. 1,475.60					
(21) (24) Brown and laying Road Marking (ce portion) Continuation					
					95,40,264.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q-VTNR/19⑤ = 100.00					
Ch. 994=60/15					R. 99460=00
					R- 9639724=00
Add 1% Labour cost					96397=00
Add 18% GST (+)					17,35,150=00
Add seigniorage fee					149754=00
					R. 1,16,21,025=00
Less 13.50% below					15,68,838=00
					R. 10052187=00
Less Prev. Pay					R. 8466479=00
					R. 15,85,708=00

SP
20-9-24
J.F


20/09/2024


20/09/2024